Name

WILLIAM R MCNEAL
ADELPHOS J BURNS
JAMES E SURRATT
JONIBEL WILLIS

BEULAH C. WRIGHT

ANN CARTER HOOKER
CATHERINE DIANE PAYNE
JULYE BROWN MIZELLE
MAURICE W BOSWELL
EDWARD P. ADAMS
THOMAS E. DIXON

LEON W HERNDON
HERMAN G NORMAN
PATRICIA H. ANDREWS
SADIE E ROUNTREE

JUDY C MUNN

ELAINE L HANZER

TINA YVONNE HOOTS
TERESA ABRON

LEE ROY TEEL

MICHAEL CHAPPELL
PAMELA K. PETERS
CLAUDE E WILLIE

JOHN T ATKINS

DARRYL FISHER
SCARLETT FORSYTH BRYANT
CARROLL A REED

FREDA G. COLE

GAILYA'S. WINTERS
DAVID ROCKEFELLER
CATHERINE M JOHNSON
NANCY D. KENYON
ROBERT E BRIDGES
JAMES E. HARGETT
TIMOTHY L. HART
THOMAS C. BENTON
JUANITA JONES-HALL
CHARLES STEVEN BINGHAM
DELORES WOOTEN FOGG
CYNTHIAJ JOLLY

NANCY M HARDY
LUTHER CHERRY
JEANETTE R. BECKWITH
LARRY MARTIN GROSS
CAROLINE W MASSENGILL
PATRICIA S BALL

SUSAN W TRIPP
VICTORIA MCSWAIN CURTIS
CHARLES GLEN LANGLEY
RANDY F STEPHENS

Wake County NC Government Teachers Top 100 Pensions

Current Annual
Pension
$162,019
$160,990
$116,217
$104,508
$102,013
$91,955
$88,144
$86,805
$86,427
$82,979
$82,961
$82,644
$82,498
$82,003
$81,573
$78,802
$77,677
$77,508
$76,668
$76,635
$76,470
$75,972
$75,329
$74,570
$74,383
$74,382
$74,291
$73,698
$73,470
$72,923
$71,693
$71,115
$71,046
$70,761
$70,403
$70,383
$70,193
$69,968
$69,441
$69,067
$68,879
$68,220
$68,138
$68,067
$68,047
$67,816
$67,118
$66,512
$66,011
$65,978

Age at Pension Paid to
Retirement Date
59 $979,208
57 $345,624
57 $1,308,770
64 $396,821
57 $126,422
65 $83,779
62 $654,001
65 $14,468
51 $313,903
65 $287,687
56 $627,919
62 $896,127
54 $492,214
62 $257,241
61 $568,083
62 $753,166
55 $70,771
53 $83,322
55 $240,504
61 $283,047
53 $63,387
55 $37,902
51 $626,265
64 $718,095
62 $49,403
59 $346,401
57 $650,307
56 $42,863
76 $285,028
56 $162,572
60 $422,269
64 $11,853
55 $1,317,010
58 $151,915
58 $174,464
53 $543,251
55 $116,010
58 $80,936
53 $217,834
53 $465,449
63 $663,278
50 $469,999
54 $646,296
63 $78,737
55 $335,967
53 $573,799
58 $664,719
56 $44,243
61 $277,867
53 $459,474

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*
$4,546,706
$5,098,954
$3,314,430
$2,322,954
$3,270,556
$1,997,448
$2,175,176
$1,925,832
$3,436,734
$1,817,018
$2,658,105
$1,944,259
$2,822,234
$2,062,870
$2,071,510
$1,841,371
$2,669,107
$2,883,903
$2,603,468
$2,063,974
$2,826,445
$2,680,571
$2,850,406
$1,580,636
$1,962,252
$2,166,655
$2,196,360
$2,508,090
$659,796
$2,410,110
$1,914,255
$1,664,519
$1,829,503
$2,150,435
$2,162,858
$2,441,734
$2,463,978
$2,146,780
$2,540,662
$2,416,124
$1,536,841
$2,661,850
$2,229,769
$1,660,551
$2,257,828
$2,317,769
$1,981,220
$2,269,105
$1,731,356
$2,322,892

Name

GEORGE E COOPER

DIXIE FRAZIER

RAYMOND O MASSEY
ROBERT W SHERLIN
MARGARET BROWN FREEMAN
ANNIE W KING

TRUDY ELLIOTT

GERALD FRANKLIN PICKETT
LYNN C. WILLIAMS

LINDA C BATDORF
CAROLYN BOND MORRISON
ROLAND E COBB

MARCIA ALFORD

EVELMA ANDERSON JACKSON
PAMELA S. BRANTLEY
PATSY P. HESTER

PATRICIA S CUNNINGHAM
CAROLYN ANN PEER YOUNCE
MARTHA HELEN MARTIN
GAIL G. PARNELL

RANDY T. WRIGHT
PATRICIA P. TOLLEY

SAVON BOYETTE WILLARD
ALICE JANE GARRETT
BARBARA ANN COOPER
AARON E FUSSELL

JAN O PETREE

ALICE K BURROWS
CLIFFORD H FEATHER
JAMES N STEWART

TONY W CATES

MARTHA B. KAHDY

CRAIG T. MATTHEWS
DEBORAH MARIE SHEARIN
JOANNE STEVENSON MEDLIN
FAYE YVONNE SPENCE
HENRIETTA MCCALL ADAMS
DAVID A MARTIN

JANE C. PARKER

LINDA L. REYNOLDS

ELAINE JACOBS HAMPTON
ELLEN P WESTER

CICERO WILLIAMS

JOHN A MALLETTE

SUSAN SLATE HOPKINS
SUSANNE W WARREN
CHARLES DULANEY

JOHN CRINGO

WILLIAM R ROGERS

JACK E NANCE

Current Annual
Pension
$65,641
$65,598
$65,493
$65,453
$65,384
$65,322
$65,216
$64,790
$64,184
$64,147
$64,061
$63,751
$63,430
$63,322
$63,233
$63,194
$63,030
$62,580
$62,579
$62,522
$61,988
$61,897
$61,646
$61,638
$61,428
$61,393
$61,386
$61,345
$60,906
$60,746
$60,732
$60,637
$60,564
$60,336
$60,269
$60,216
$60,210
$60,178
$60,078
$60,030
$60,010
$59,939
$59,916
$59,698
$59,571
$59,530
$59,416
$59,346
$59,306
$59,263

Age at
Retirement
56
53
51
54
55
62

*Current pension and pension paid to date are actual amounts provided by the respective fund. Lifetime estimates the sum of the pension paid to date and the
projected remaining payments with a 1% COLA. Uses a life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590), the actual retirement date and age at retirement.
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Pension Paid to
Date
$545,721
$173,305
$630,663
$558,613
$140,370
$571,802
$10,869
$610,280
$100,942
$538,032
$824,060
$963,551
$68,187
$130,719
$135,752
$36,754
$714,148
$160,168
$10,430
$278,516
$179,110
$514,592
$178,123
$425,159
$71,058
$1,138,077
$505,805
$413,409
$958,209
$527,326
$464,441
$10,106
$274,710
$69,794
$25,075
$10,036
$139,199
$605,507
$79,410
$445,403
$69,417
$217,699
$129,307
$984,085
$98,459
$303,357
$147,168
$514,233
$408,587
$592,051

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*
$2,071,166
$2,455,137
$2,397,223
$2,160,349
$2,241,088
$1,548,199
$1,687,972
$2,115,957
$1,996,006
$2,187,645
$1,929,610
$1,560,803
$1,699,365
$1,838,728
$2,167,361
$1,428,229
$1,513,523
$1,927,631
$2,271,565
$2,124,515
$2,009,343
$1,655,379
$2,078,108
$1,707,903
$1,884,751
$957,520
$1,148,043
$1,055,213
$1,799,273
$1,435,328
$2,026,249
$1,722,681
$1,832,195
$1,851,246
$1,574,971
$1,787,944
$2,153,250
$2,003,997
$1,853,240
$2,140,836
$1,841,242
$2,065,066
$2,213,474
$1,104,078
$1,780,932
$1,614,152
$1,527,949
$1,820,973
$1,571,860
$1,410,429



